
St Kentigern’s Academy 

Immersion Days 

 

DAY/DATE COURSE LEVEL TIME TEACHER/ROOM 

Thursday 18th April 
 

P.E 
 

Higher 
 

P 1-7 
 

Mrs Igebsoko's room 
 

Monday 22nd April 
 

Geography 
 

National 5 
 

P 1-7 
 

Miss Gray and Miss 
Caulfield's Rooms 
 

Monday 22nd April 
 

Geography 
 

Higher 
 

P 1-4 
 

Miss Ramsay's Room 
 

Tuesday 23rd April 
 

Music 
 

Higher  P 1-4 
 

Mrs Moore's room 
 

Tuesday 23rd April 
 

Music  
 

Advanced Higher and 
Higher 
 

P 5-7 
 

Mrs Moore's room 
 

Tuesday 23rd April Physics 
 

National 5 
 

P 1-4 
 

Miss Cairn's room 
 

Tuesday 23rd April Physics 
 

Higher 
 

P 5b-7 
 

Mr Wark's room 
 

Thursday 25th April 
 

Photography 
 

Higher 
 

P 1-2 or 6-7 
 

Art Dept.  
 

Thursday 25th April 
 

French National 5 P 1-4 
 

Mr McKenna’s room 

Friday 26th April Design and Manufacture 
 

National 5 & Higher 
 

P 1-4 
 

CDT T1 & T2 - West 
Wing 
 

Monday 29th April 
 

Business Management 
 

National 5 
 

P 1-4 
 

Business Room 1 
 

Monday 29th April 
 

Business Management 
 

Higher 
 

P 1-4 
 

Computing Room 1/ 
Mrs McDonald’s 
room 
 



Monday 29th April 
 

Modern Studies 
 

National 5 and Higher 
 

P 1-7 
 

SS4 Mrs Donnelly's 
room 
 

Tuesday 30th April 
 

Administration 
 

National 5 
 

P 1-4 
 

Mr Menzies Room 
 

Tuesday 30th April 
 

Administration 
 

National 5 
 

P 1-4 
 

Mr Menzies Room 
 

Wednesday 1st May Mathematics National 5 
 

P 1-7 
 

Mathematics Dept 
 

Thursday 2nd May 
 

English National 5 
 

P 1-7 
 

Mrs Porch and Miss 
Saunder’s rooms 

Thursday 2nd May 
 

Spanish National 5 & Higher 
 

P 1-4 
 

Mr McKenna’s room 

Wednesday 8th May Practical Cookery National 5 
 

P 1-3 
 

Kitchen 1 

Wednesday 8th May English Higher  P 1-7 Mrs King and Mrs 
Murphy’s rooms 
 

Thursday 9th May 
 

RMPS 
 

National 5 
 

P 1-4 
 

Mrs McKenny’s/Miss 
Hillen’s room 
 

Friday 10th May 
 

Mathematics  
 

Higher 
 

P 1-4 
 

Mathematics Dept 
 

Friday 10th May 
 

Applications of 
Mathematics 

National 5 
 

P 1-4 
 

Mathematics Dept 
 

Tuesday 14th May 
 

Biology 
 

National 5 
 

P 1-4 
 

Mrs Pang's & Mr 
Gibson's rooms 

Tuesday 14th May 
 

Human Biology 
 

Higher 
 

P 5b-7 
 

Mrs Dyet's room 
 

Tuesday 14th May Biology 
 

Higher 
 

P 5b-7 
 

Mr Gibson's & Mrs 
Ateeq's room 
 

Tuesday 14th May 
 

Graphic Communication 
 

National 5 & Higher 
 

P 1-4 
 

CDT T1 & T2 - West 
Wing 
 

Tuesday 14th May 
 

History National 5 
 

P 5b-7 
 

Mr Silcock’s room 



Thursday 16th May 
 

Computing Science 
 

National 5 / Higher / 
Advanced Higher  

P 1-7 
 

Computing Room 1 / 
2 / 3 
 

Friday 17th May HFT 
 

National 5 & Higher 
 

P 1-3 
 

HFT Theory room 
 

Friday 17th May 
 

Chemistry 
 

National 5 
 

P 1-4 
 

Mrs Martin's room 
 

Friday 17th May 
 

Chemistry 
 

Higher 
 

P 1-4 
 

Mr Maxwell's room 
 

Friday 17th May 
 

History Higher / Advanced 
Higher 

P 1-4 Mr Silcock’s room 

Tuesday 21st May 
 

Practical Woodworking 
 

National 5 
 

P 1-4 
 

CDT T1 & T2 - West 
Wing 
 

Monday 27th May 
 

Art 
 

Higher 
 

P 1-3 
 

Art Dept. 

Monday 27th May 
 

Art 
 

Higher P 4-6 
 

Art Dept. 

Tuesday 28th May 
 

Practical Metalworking 
 

National 5 
 

P 1-4 
 

CDT T1 & T2 - West 
Wing 
 

 

Please take the 3A break and 5A lunch 

Students must wear full school uniform 


